
Product description:

Products features:

Application:

Galaxy Series Led Tunnel Light is professional linear tunnel lighting fixtures, with pioneered asymmetric lighting design in the industry, which ensure 
luminance uniformity and substantially reduce visual glare level in the driving direction.  Front high strength tempered glass protects internal optical 
devices and meets the requirement of high-pressure water gun cleaning. Innovated fast mounting bracket greatly reduce the cost of construction and 
installation.  Tool-free electrical installation structure fully realizes maintenance without tools. 

Integral linear structure design, meeting tunnel lighting requirements
Pioneered asymmetric lighting design, effectively improving effectively visual comforts 
Tool-free electrical maintenance structures, effectively reducing the cost of mainte-
nance 
Patented fast installation mounting bracket, highly reducing the cost of installation
High strengthen and high transparent tempered glass , fully meeting the requirement of 
tunnel cleaning 
Integrated transverse convection design, excellent heat dissipation and stable perfor-
mance  

City tunnel, expressway tunnel ,railway tunnel 

Model

Standard

Premium

Power CCT  Dimension
TL1F-S030F024
TL1F-S045F036
TL1F-S060F048
TL1F-S075F060
TL1F-S090F072
TL1F-S120F096
TL1F-S030F012
TL1F-S040F016
TL1F-S055F024
TL1F-S070F030
TL1F-S085F036
TL1F-S110F048

30 W
45 W
60 W
75 W
90 W
120 W
30 W
40 W
55 W
70 W
85 W
110 W

24 pcs
36 pcs
48 pcs
60 pcs
72 pcs
96 pcs
12 pcs
16 pcs
24 pcs
30 pcs
36 pcs
48 pcs

3300 lm
5000 lm
6600 lm
8300 lm
9900 lm
13200 lm
4200 lm
5600 lm
7700 lm
10200 lm
12300 lm
16000 lm

3000-5000 K
L340xW165xH160mm

L380xW165xH160mm
L480xW165xH160mm 

L340xW165xH160mm 

L380xW165xH160mm
L480xW165xH160mm 

qty of LEDs Flux

3000-5000 K

Galaxy Series Tunnel Light 


