

## Product description:

Galaxy Series Led Tunnel Light is professional linear tunnel lighting fixtures, with pioneered asymmetric lighting design in the industry, which ensure luminance uniformity and substantially reduce visual glare level in the driving direction. Front high strength tempered glass protects internal optical devices and meets the requirement of high-pressure water gun cleaning. Innovated fast mounting bracket greatly reduce the cost of construction and installation. Tool-free electrical installation structure fully realizes maintenance without tools.

## Products features:

- ▶ Integral linear structure design, meeting tunnel lighting requirements
- ▶ Pioneered asymmetric lighting design, effectively improving effectively visual comforts

  Tool-free electrical maintenance structures, effectively reducing the cost of maintenance
- > Patented fast installation mounting bracket, highly reducing the cost of installation
- ▶ High strengthen and high transparent tempered glass, fully meeting the requirement of tunnel cleaning
- ▶ Integrated transverse convection design, excellent heat dissipation and stable performance



## **Application:**

City tunnel, expressway tunnel, railway tunnel

	Model	Power	qty of LEDs	Flux	CCT	Dimension
Standard	TL1F-S030F024	30 W	24 pcs	3300 lm	- 3000-5000 K	L340xW165xH160mm
	TL1F-S045F036	45 W	36 pcs	5000 lm		
	TL1F-S060F048	60 W	48 pcs	6600 lm		
	TL1F-S075F060	75 W	60 pcs	8300 lm		
	TL1F-S090F072	90 W	72 pcs	9900 lm		L380xW165xH160mm
	TL1F-S120F096	120 W	96 pcs	13200 lm		L480xW165xH160mm
Premium	TL1F-S030F012	30 W	12 pcs	4200 lm	- 3000-5000 K	L340xW165xH160mm
	TL1F-S040F016	40 W	16 pcs	5600 lm		
	TL1F-S055F024	55 W	24 pcs	7700 lm		
	TL1F-S070F030	70 W	30 pcs	10200 lm		
	TL1F-S085F036	85 W	36 pcs	12300 lm		L380xW165xH160mm
	TL1F-S110F048	110 W	48 pcs	16000 lm		L480xW165xH160mm